Proven technology from the robust and
reliable Dumeco - DMM
The Dumeco DMM Switch-disconnector range is now available in 80 A and 100 A.
Proven technology from the robust and reliable DMM-125 and DMM-160 is the basis for the
newly created DMM-80 and DMM-100 which utilises the same housing and accessories.
The DMMs are AC-23A category Switch-disconnectors suitable for nominal currents up to
Ue = 690 V, with a short-circuit rating Ip = 50 kA and are therefore suitable for a wide range of
applications.
100 A: 3-Pole80 A: 3-Pole + Solid Neutral
Product aid
Eaton’s Dumeco switch-disconnectors
DMM-80 and DMM-100
Dumeco DMM with integrated black rotary handle range overview
Thermal current Ithe Number of poles Handle colour Part number Article number
DMM with integrated black rotary handle
40 A 3P +solid neutral Black DMM-40/1 1314056
40 A 4P Black DMM-40/4 1314057
63 A 3P + solid neutral Black DMM-63/1 1314161
63 A 4P Black DMM-63/4 1314162
80 A 3P+solid neutral Black DMM-80/1 199969
80 A 3P Black DMM-80/3 199531
80 A 4P Black DMM-80/4 199533
100 A 3P+solid neutral Black DMM-100/1 199970
100 A 3P Black DMM-100/3 199532
100 A 4P Black DMM-100/4 199534
125 A 3P Black DMM-125/3 6093344
125 A 3P + solid neutral Black DMM-125/1 1314210
125 A 4P Black DMM-125/4 1314211
160 A 3P Black DMM-160/3 6093347
160 A 3P + solid neutral Black DMM-160/1 6093345
160 A 4P Black DMM-160/4 6093346
The Dumeco DMM are also available in various other options. Contact buletechnical@eaton.com for further information.
1314161
6093346
40 A 63 A 80 A 100 A 125 A 160 A